
Company Name City State Website

AJA Video Systems Grass Valley CA www.aja.com

Anvil Builders Inc San Francisco CA www.anvilbuilders.com

BKF Engineers Redwood City CA www.bkf.com

BNBuilders Seattle WA bnbuilders.com

Chevron San Ramon CA https://www.chevron.com/

Clark Construction Group Bethesda MD www.clarkcareers.com

DMZ Builders Concord CA www.dmzbuilders.com

Fresenuis Medical Care Concord CA
http://gmqweb.ogden.ad.fmcna.c

om/

Garney Construction Tracy CA www.garney.com

Kiewit Englewood CO

Landmark Construction Rocklin CA www.landmarkconst.net

Lawrence Livermore National 

Laboratory
Livermore CA careers.llnl.gov

Lehigh Hanson Irving TX www.lehighhanson.com

MWH Constructors Broomfield CO https://mwhconstructors.com/

Naval Air Warfare Center - Weapons DivisionRidgecrest CA https://www.navair.navy.mil/nawcwd/

Nevada County Economic Resource CouncilGrass Valley CA www.ncerc.org

Odin Construction Rocklin CA www.odinconstruction.com

Omron Automation Hoffman Estates IL https://automation.omron.com/en/us/

PCL Construction Glendale CA www.pcl.com

Prime Electric San Jose CA Primee.com

Rosendin San Jose CA www.rosendin.com/careers

Sevan Multi-Site Solutions, Inc. Downers Grove IL https://www.sevansolutions.com/

Shimmick Construction Oakland CA www.shimmick.com

The Walsh Group Chicago IL www.walshgroup.com

Truebeck Construction San Mateo CA www.truebeck.com

Underground Construction Co., Inc. Benicia CA https://www.undergroundconstruction.com/

USDA Forest Service Willows CA
https://www.fs.usda.gov/working-

with-us/jobs/events

Van Pelt Construction Services Fairfield CA vpcsonline.com

Vanir Construction Management, Inc.Sacramento CA https://www.vanir.com/

Webcor San Francisco CA www.webcor.com

Western Federal Lands, Federal Highway AdministrationVancouver WA https://highways.dot.gov/federal-lands/careers




